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03.09.-05.09.24 11:00 17:00 Halle B3

06.09.24 11:00 15:00 Halle B3
Dessert
Home made berry tarte
Fruit

Kafer’s dessertmanufactory

Main course

Pumpkin coconut soup vegan

Baked fish | potato salad | remoulade

Fish fillet | pumpkin vegetables | potatoes
Cutlet | spaetzle | beans | mushroom sauce
Wild goulash | spaetzle | cranberries

Salad
Salad bar
Add on Lime chicken | red pepper

6,50
2,50
5,50

9,00
16,50
22,50
22,50
24,50

12,00
2,50

Jeverages

Non alcoholic
Apple juice

Apple spritzer

Bio Vio Lime

Bio Vio Orange
Coca Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
First Bismarck classic
Furst Bismarck still
Fuze Tea

Orange juice

Beer

Astra Urtyp

Holsten Pilsener

Holsten Pilsener - non alcoholic

Hot beverages
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Espresso

Hot chocolate
Coffee

Latte

Tea

Sparkling wine
Sparkling wine
Wine

Red wine

White wine

F.0201 4,50
F.o501 5,50
F.0501 6,00
F.0o501 6,00
F.0501 550
F.0o501 550
F.o501 5,00
F.0501 5,00
F.0o501 5,50
Fl.0201 4,50
F.0331 550
F.0331 5,50
F.0331 550
5,50
6,00
3,00
4,00
4,00
5,50
4,00
Fl.o201 8,50
F.o251 9,50
F.o251 950
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